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Generation NEXT:  

Legacy Planning Webinar Series 

September 16, 17, 23, & 24 

3 – 4:30 

Wednesday September 16 – Forest and Family Dynamics 

Moderator: Adam Downing 

Time Topic Presenter 

3:00 – 3:10 Program Introduction Adam Downing  

3:10 – 3:25 Overview of Forest Resources Terry Lasher 

3:25 – 3:30 Break 

3:30 – 3:45 The Family Factor Jennifer Jones 

3:45 – 3:55  Family Story Ebonie Alexander 

3:55 – 4:30 Questions and Answers All 

   

Thursday September 17 – Legacy Planning Tools  

Moderator: Adam Downing 

Time Topic Presenter 

3:00 – 3:10 A Family Story Bill Worrell 

3:10 – 3:25 Conservation Tools Andrew Fotinos 

3:25 – 3:45 Legal Tools Julie King 

3:45 – 3:50 Break  

3:50 – 4:10 Legal Tools Matt VonSchuch 

4:10– 4:30 Questions and Answers All 
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Wednesday September 23 – The Toolbox to Organize the Tools 

Moderator: Adam Downing 

Time Topic Presenter 

3:00 – 3:10 Essential Documents Jason Fisher 

3:10 – 3:25 Facilitating a Family Meeting Jennifer Jones 

3:25 – 3:30 Break  

3:30 – 3:45 Choosing your Advisors Sarah Hollberg 

3:45 – 3:55  Family Story Dale Sargent 

3:55 – 4:30 Questions and Answers All 

   

Thursday September 24 – Putting it All Together 

Moderator: Adam Downing 

Time Topic Presenter 

3:00 – 3:10 Program recap Adam Downing  

3:10 – 4:20 Questions and Answers All Presenters 

4:20 – 4:30 Program Wrap-up Adam Downing 
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Speakers and Contacts 

Ebonie Alexander 
Executive Director 
Black Family Land Trust 
P.O. Box 287 
Durham, NC 27702 
919-683-5263 
ebonie@bflt.org 

Jennifer Gagnon 
Virginia Forest Landowner 
Education Program 
Virginia Tech 
228 Cheatham Hall 0324 
Blacksburg, VA 24061 
540-231-6391 
jgagnon@vt.edu 

 

Dale Sargent 
Landowner/Medical Doctor 
423-844-5560 
dale.sargent@balladhealth.org 
 
 

Neil Clark 
Southeast District 
Forestry & Natural Resources  
Virginia Cooperative Extension 
21300 Plank Road 
Courtland, VA 23837 
757-653-2572 
neclark@vt.edu 

 

Sarah Hollberg 
Landowner/Conservation 
Consultant 
24 Church St 
Staunton, VA 24401 
540-290-1520 
hollberg@ntelos.net 
 

Amanda Scheps 
Forest Conservation Specialist 
Virginia Department of Forestry  
11301 Pocahontas Trail 
Providence Forge, VA 23140 
804-966-5092 
amanda.scheps@dof.virginia.gov 

 

Adam Downing 
Northern District 
Forestry & Natural Resources  
Virginia Cooperative Extension 
P.O. Box 10 
Madison, VA  
540-948-6881 
adowning@vt.edu 

Jennifer Jones 
Executive Director 
Cacapon & Lost Rivers Land Trust 
P.O. Box 58 
Wardensville, WV 26851 
304-856-1188 
jennifer@cacapon.org 

Karen Snape 
Extension Associate 
Virginia Tech 
228 Cheatham Hall 0324 
Blacksburg, VA 24061 
540-231-5483 
ksnape@vt.edu 

 
Jason Fisher 
Central District 
Forestry & Natural Resources  
Virginia Cooperative Extension 
171 South Main Street 
Halifax, VA 24558 
434-476-2147 
jasonf@vt.edu 

Julie King 
Attorney-at-Law 
Julie A. King PLC 
1001 East Market Street  
Suite 101 
Charlottesville, VA  
22902 
434- 825-4172 
jking@juliekinglaw.com 

Matt VonSchuch 
Attorney-at-Law 
Flora Pettit Attorneys at Law 
90 North Main Street 
Suite 201 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803 
540-437-3123 
mvs@fplegal.com 

Andrew Fotinos 
Forest Conservation Specialist 
Virginia Department of Forestry  
210 Riverland Drive 
Salem, VA 24153 
540-387-5461 
andrew.fotinos@dof.virginia.gov 

 
Terry Lasher 
Assistant State Forester 
Virginia Department of Forestry 
900 Natural Resources Drive 
Suite 800 
Charlottesville, VA 22903 
434-977-6555 
terry.lasher@dof.virginia.gov 

Bill Worrell 
Southwest District 
Forestry & Natural Resource  
Virginia Cooperative Extension 
P.O. Box 697 
Lebanon, VA 24266 
276-889-8056 
bworrell@vt.edu 
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